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MODEL MÁY

HASHIMA Rộng x Chu Vi Ép Nhiệt Nối ĐÚc
STT MODEL
1 HP-1000ED 1,000 x 2,240 2,464,000 4,928,000
2 HP-120LE 1,200 x 6,490 8,566,800 17,133,600
3 HP-90LD 915 x 2,450 2,465,925 4,931,850
4 HP-60L 665 x 1,770 1,294,755 2,589,510
5 HP-60LN 600 x 2,240 1,478,400 2,956,800
6 HP-600TX 600 x 3,890 2,567,400 5,134,800
7 HP-600LC/LCS 615 x 2,450 1,657,425 3,314,850
8 HP-220K 220 x 1,830 442,860 885,720
9 HP-450K 450 x 1,550 767,250 1,534,500
10 HP-220F 220 x 1,830 442,860 885,720
11 HP-450F 450 x 1,830 905,850 1,811,700
12 HP-330J 330 x 1,660 602,580 1,205,160
13 HP-400S 410 x 1,920 865,920 1,731,840
14 HP-450VS 450 x 1,660 821,700 1,643,400
15 HP-600TF 600 x 3,200 2,112,000 4,224,000
16 HP-800T 800 x 2,750 2,420,000 4,840,000
17 HP-54A 730 x 1,220 979,660 1,959,320
18 HP-1200N 1,170 x 3,380 4,350,060 8,700,120
19 SP-55N 570 x 2,200 1,379,400 2,758,800
20 HP-400S 410 x 1,920 865,920 1,731,840
21 HP-450CS 450 x 1,660 821,700 1,643,400
22 HP-220C 220 x 1,660 401,720 803,440
23 HP-450F 445 x 2,430 1,189,485 2,378,970
24 HP-1000LR2 1,010 x 5,440 6,043,840 12,087,680
25 HP-1000ED 1,000 x 2,450 2,695,000 5,390,000
26 HP-100LS 1,000 x 3,200 3,520,000 7,040,000
27 HP-90L 1,000 x 2,400 2,640,000 5,280,000
28 HP-60L 625 x 1,860 1,278,750 2,557,500

29 HPM-600B/CA/600CA 600 x 2,450 1,617,000 3,234,000

30 HP-600TX 600 x 6,000 3,960,000 7,920,000
31 HP-800T 800 x 2,350 2,068,000 4,136,000
32 HP-220K 220 x 2,300 556,600 1,113,200
33 HP-450K 450 x 1,830 905,850 1,811,700
34 HP-330F 330 x 1,550 562,650 1,125,300
35 HP-220J 220 x 1,360 329,120 658,240

BẢNG GIÁ BĂNG TẢI MÁY ÉP KEO THÁNG 7 NĂM 2023

STT
QUY CÁCH (mm) ĐƠN GIÁ VNĐ

Ghi Chú



36 HP-450J 450 x 1,360 673,200 1,346,400
37 HP-400CS 400 x 1,360 598,400 1,196,800
38 HP-600AS 600 x 2,450 1,617,000 3,234,000
39 HP-600TF 600 x 3,545 2,339,700 4,679,400
40 HP-800TS 800 x 2,450 2,156,000 4,312,000
41 HP-84A 525 x 820 473,550 947,100
42 HP-850N 820 x 3,380 3,048,760 6,097,520
43 SP-55-1 570 x 2,900 1,818,300 3,636,600
44 HP-400CS 400 x 1,360 598,400 1,196,800
45 HP-30PS 315 x 960 332,640 665,280
46 HP-400CS 400 x 360 158,400 316,800
47 HP-1000LR1 1,010 x 3,120 3,466,320 6,932,640
48 HP-1000ED 1,000 x 2,240 2,464,000 4,928,000
49 HP-120LS/12000LS 1,200 x 3,890 5,134,800 10,269,600
50 HP-100LS 1,000 x 5,600 6,160,000 12,320,000
51 HP-90L 960 x 2,780 2,935,680 5,871,360
52 HP-60LE 615 x 1,650 1,116,225 2,232,450
53 HP-600AS 600 x 1,530 1,009,800 2,019,600
54 HP-600TF 600 x 3,200 2,112,000 4,224,000
55 HP-800T 800 x 2,750 2,420,000 4,840,000
56 HP-330K 330 x 1,550 562,650 1,125,300
57 HP-450K 450 x 2,430 1,202,850 2,405,700
58 HP-330F 330 x 1,830 664,290 1,328,580
59 HP-220J 220 x 1,660 401,720 803,440
60 HP-450J 450 x 1,660 821,700 1,643,400
61 HP-400CS 400 x 660 290,400 580,800
62 HP-600TX 300 x 3,890 1,283,700 2,567,400
63 HP-600LCS/LFS 615 x 2,450 1,657,425 3,314,850
64 HP-900LCS 915 x 2,450 2,465,925 4,931,850
65 HP-124AP 525 x 1,220 704,550 1,409,100
66 HP-600N 570 x 3,340 2,094,180 4,188,360
67 HP-450J 450 x 1,660 821,700 1,643,400
68 HP-400CS 400 x 1,660 730,400 1,460,800
69 HP-30PS 270 x 840 249,480 498,960
70 HP-400CS 400 x 1,660 730,400 1,460,800
71 HP-1000LR1 1,010 x 3,920 4,355,120 8,710,240
72 HP-1000ED 1,000 x 2,450 2,695,000 5,390,000
73 HP120LE 1,200 x 3,890 5,134,800 10,269,600
74 HP-90LD 915 x 2,450 2,465,925 4,931,850
75 HP-60LS 600 x 2,600 1,716,000 3,432,000
76 HP-60LE 615 x 1,730 1,170,345 2,340,690
77 HP-600AS 600 x 2,450 1,617,000 3,234,000
78 HP-600TF 600 x 3,545 2,339,700 4,679,400
79 HP-220K 220 x 1,550 375,100 750,200



80 HP-330K 330 x 1,830 664,290 1,328,580
81 HP-220F 220 x 1,550 375,100 750,200
82 HP-450F 450 x 1,550 767,250 1,534,500
83 HP-330J 330 x 1,360 493,680 987,360
84 HP-500GS 500 x 2,450 1,347,500 2,695,000
85 HP-450CS 450 x 1,360 673,200 1,346,400
86 HP-600TX 600 x 6,000 3,960,000 7,920,000
87 HP-800T 800 x 2,350 2,068,000 4,136,000
88 HP-600LCS/LFS 615 x 2,450 1,657,425 3,314,850
89 HP-125AP 670 x 1,220 899,140 1,798,280
90 SP-55N 570 x 3,310 2,075,370 4,150,740
91 HP-500GS 500 x 2,450 1,347,500 2,695,000
92 HP-450CS 450 x 1,360 673,200 1,346,400
93 HP-220C 220 x 1,660 401,720 803,440
94 HP300F 335 x 2,430 895,455 1,790,910
95 HP-1000LR2 1,010 x 3,120 3,466,320 6,932,640
96 HP-1000LS 1,010 x 3,200 3,555,200 7,110,400
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